
H
G

F
E

C

A

B

Æ̀

í

í
r

Æ̀

í

Tsawwassen - Duke Point Ferry

Horseshoe Bay - Departure Bay Ferry

GABRIOLA ISLAND

Nanaimo

Lantzville

Parksville
Qualicum Beach

E & N Railway

E & N Railway

E & N Railway

Nanaimo Airport

Qualicum Beach
Airport

E & N Railway

Port Alberni

Ladysmith

!

!

Alberni - Clayoquot
Regional District

Comox Valley
Regional District

Stra i t    o f    Georg ia

Cowichan Valley Regional District

Qualicum Bay
Dunsmuir

Cedar

Cassidy

Extension

Bowser

Red Gap
Fairwinds

French Creek

Qualicum River Estates
Hilliers

Coombs
Errington

Bellevue/Church Rd

S a l  i  s  h                                       S  e  a

19

19A

1

19

19A

4

4A

4

19
0 5 101 2 3 4

Kilometers Ü

Map 2

This map is provided for reference purposes only and
may be updated without requiring an amendment to the RGS

Appendix 'A' :
REGIONAL TRANSPORTATION FACILITIES
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